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ΙΠΠΙΚΟΣ ΟΜΙΛΟΣ ΡΕΘΥΜΝΟΥ

Α1 Ανάπτυξης

ΑΕ310:15 ΣΟΡΑΓΙΑ ΙΟΡΤΣΟΓΚΑ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ (Ch)

ΞΔ510:21 NORTH WIND ΑΙΟΠΠΑΠΑΔΑΚΗ ΜΥΡΤΩ (Ch)

ΝΡ910:27 BOTTON ΑΙΟΠΚΑΛΑΤΖΙΔΑΚΗ ΑΝΝΑ-ΜΑΡΙΑ (Ch)

A3 Children Prel A Παίδων

ΑΖ210:45 LUDIVA ΙΑΚΒΑΡΔΑΒΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ (Ch)

ΕΒ110:51 ELDI ΙΟΡΗΛΙΑΚΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ (Ch)

ΓΦ510:57 TRYFONAS ΙΟΡΑΓΓΕΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΑ (Ch)

ΝΗ911:03 DAIANNA ΑΙΟΠΤΣΑΝΑ ΝΕΦΕΛΗ (Ch)

ΛΧ811:09 BLONDIE ΑΙΟΠΚΟΤΣΥΦΗ ΑΝΝΑ (Ch)

ΝΔ611:15 MAXIMUS ΙΟΡΓΙΟΥΚΑΚΗ ΧΑΡΙΚΛΕΙΑ (Ch)

ΘΛ411:21 THRYLOS ΙΟΡΠΟΛΥΧΡΟΝΑΚΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ (Ch)

ΞΔ511:27 NORTH WIND ΑΙΟΠΠΑΠΑΔΑΚΗ ΜΥΡΤΩ (Ch)

ΙΗ211:33 XALKOS ΙΟΡΧΑΤΖΑΚΗ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ (Ch)

ΛΖ911:39 ZIZEL ΙΟΡΧΑΤΖΗΔΑΚΗ ΝΕΦΕΛΗ (Ch)

ΝΡ911:45 BOTTON ΑΙΟΠΝΙΚΟΛΛΙ ΑΝΓΚΕΛΙΚΗ (Ch)

ΑΕ311:51 ΣΟΡΑΓΙΑ ΙΟΡΒΟΛΤΥΡΑΚΗ ΑΓΑΠΗ (Ch)

ΟΛ611:57 JOCKER ΙΟΡΒΑΝΤΑΡΑΚΗ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ (Ch)

ΝΑ212:03 ZOIE ΙΟΡΜΠΙΚΑΚΗ ΑΘΗΝΑ-ΡΑΦΑΕΛΑ (Ch)

A3 Preliminary Children "A"

ΞΚ712:09 EEKE M.W. ΑΙΟΠΜΑΣΤΟΡΟΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ (J)

ΚΛ212:15 LADY ΙΟΡΜΑΝΩΛΑΚΗ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ (J)

Α4 Team CH Παίδων

ΑΖ213:30 LUDIVA ΙΑΚΒΑΡΔΑΒΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ (Ch)

ΝΗ913:36 DAIANNA ΑΙΟΠΤΣΑΝΑ ΝΕΦΕΛΗ (Ch)

ΝΑ213:42 ZOIE ΙΟΡΜΠΙΚΑΚΗ ΑΘΗΝΑ-ΡΑΦΑΕΛΑ (Ch)

ΓΦ513:48 TRYFONAS ΙΟΡΑΓΓΕΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΑ (Ch)

ΘΛ413:54 THRYLOS ΙΟΡΠΟΛΥΧΡΟΝΑΚΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ (Ch)

ΛΧ814:00 BLONDIE ΑΙΟΠΚΟΤΣΥΦΗ ΑΝΝΑ (Ch)

A4 Team Children

ΞΚ714:20 EEKE M.W. ΑΙΟΠΜΑΣΤΟΡΟΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ (J)

ΚΛ214:26 LADY ΙΟΡΜΑΝΩΛΑΚΗ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ (J)

A5 CH Individual Παίδων

ΝΔ614:45 MAXIMUS ΙΟΡΓΙΟΥΚΑΚΗ ΧΑΡΙΚΛΕΙΑ (Ch)

A6 Preliminary Children "B"

ΟΛ614:51 JOCKER ΙΟΡΒΑΝΤΑΡΑΚΗ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ (Ch)
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ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΜΟΣΠΟΝΔΙΑ ΙΠΠΑΣΙΑΣ

AA ΩΕ ΑΜ ΙΠΠΟΣ TOTAL %ΙΠΠΕΑΣ ΟΜΙΛΟΣ

E : PAPAZOGLOU Stylianos   C : DEMIROPOULOU Veta

E1 : PAPAZOGLOU Stylianos   E2 : ----- -----   C : DEMIROPOULOU Veta

E : ----- -----   C : DEMIROPOULOU Veta   M : PAPAZOGLOU Stylianos

E1 : PAPAZOGLOU Stylianos   E2 : ----- -----   C : DEMIROPOULOU Veta

E : PAPAZOGLOU Stylianos   C : DEMIROPOULOU Veta

E1 : PAPAZOGLOU Stylianos   E2 : ----- -----   C : DEMIROPOULOU Veta

E : DEMIROPOULOU Veta   C : PAPAZOGLOU Stylianos
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ΛΖ914:57 ZIZEL ΙΟΡΧΑΤΖΗΔΑΚΗ ΝΕΦΕΛΗ (Ch)

ΙΗ215:03 XALKOS ΙΟΡΧΑΤΖΑΚΗ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ (Ch)

ΙΤ315:09 KAISARAS ΑΙΟΠΜΑΣΤΟΡΟΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΗ ΚΑΛΛΙΟΠΗ (J)

ΕΒ115:15 ELDI ΙΟΡΒΑΝΤΑΡΑΚΗ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ (Ch)

Β7 Αγώνισμα

ΙΤ315:35 KAISARAS ΑΙΟΠΜΑΣΤΟΡΟΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΗ ΚΑΛΛΙΟΠΗ (J)

Γ4 Team Juniors

ΝΑ515:42 ALYZEE ΑΙΟΠΞΕΡΟΥΔΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ (S)

Γ5 Individual Juniors

ΝΑ515:49 ALYZEE ΑΙΟΠΞΕΡΟΥΔΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ (S)

2

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΜΟΣΠΟΝΔΙΑ ΙΠΠΑΣΙΑΣ

AA ΩΕ ΑΜ ΙΠΠΟΣ TOTAL %ΙΠΠΕΑΣ ΟΜΙΛΟΣ

E : DEMIROPOULOU Veta   C : PAPAZOGLOU Stylianos

E : DEMIROPOULOU Veta   C : PAPAZOGLOU Stylianos

E : DEMIROPOULOU Veta   C : PAPAZOGLOU Stylianos


